St.Nr.

507

540
519
531
541

512

515
533
544
542
549
516

534
525
539
506
514
517
502
543

510

528
513
524
505
503

Name

Trunk

John

Ertel

Zeh
Meiselbach
Dejdar

Franz

Hibner

Ries
Gubitzer
Wanin
Sedelky
Torres
Holland

Hohmann

Ott
Stenger
Kristhofen
Steinbart
Ries

Koch
Hensel
Otte
Jungblut

Lensdorf

Lepper
Janitzki
Wehner
Rémmer

Miiller

Vorname

Jannik

Melina
Stella Bianca
Katrin
Andrea

Jana

Sarah

Gloria

Christian

David

Felix - Maxence

Vincent
Nicolas
Jeremias

Tom

Thomas
Kai

Marcel
Philipp
Niklas
Maximilian
Nico

Niklas
Joshua

Nils

Levin
Yannic
Michael
Timo

Sasha

Geb. Datum

09.02.1996

01.01.1996
26.06.1996
26.09.1995
01.01.1996
01.01.1996
01.01.1996

13.09.1992

16.10.1997
01.01.1997
12.12.1998
01.01.1998
15.06.1997
17.07.1997
01.01.1998

09.06.2000
29.12.1999
01.01.2000
14.06.1999
26.05.2000
15.11.2000
11.04.1999
16.09.2000
29.09.1999
01.01.1999

08.05.2001
18.08.2001
30.06.2002
21.04.2001
07.02.2001

Jahr
1996

1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996

1992

1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998

2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999

2001
2001
2002
2001
2001

Geschl.

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 £ £ £ g g =g

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3



509
546

530

532
522
518

501
548
536
504

523
545
538
535
529

520
511
537

527
521
526
547
508

Lensdorf
Otte
Georg

Schwarzer

Muthig
Wehner
Specht

Wolnitza
Torres
Kunz
Koch
Hetzel

Jungblut

Wehner
Reinmann
Weigel
Kunz
Schwarzer

Schick

Madera
Fronek

Wanin

Lepper
Madera
Stenger
Vogt

Lensdorf

Jonas
Jannik
Paul

Jannis

Jonas
Tobias

Julian

Anne
Samantha
Ramona
Svenja
Mareike

Julie

Franziska
Tamina
Luisa
Lea

Mira

Angela

Giuliana
Leonie

Elsa - Camille

Alina
Letizia
Laureen
Emilia

Lea

01.01.2001
27.04.2002
19.11.2001
19.10.2001

21.01.2003
02.04.2004
20.08.2004

06.05.1998
14.09.1998
01.01.1997
19.09.1998
28.07.1998
24.03.1998

10.05.2000
01.01.1999
01.01.1999
01.01.2000
22.12.1999
31.01.2000

27.06.2001
01.10.2001
14.06.2002

25.04.2003
11.09.2003
01.01.2004
03.06.2003
01.01.2003

2001
2002
2001
2001

2003
2004
2004

1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

2001
2001
2002

2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

3 3 3 3

3 3
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Klasse

Jugend B- M

Jugend B-W
Jugend B-W
Jugend B-W
Jugend B-W
Jugend B-W
Jugend B-W

Junioren - W

Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiler A
Schiiler A
Schiiler A
Schiler A

Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B
Schiiler B

Schiler C
Schuler C
Schiiler C
Schiler C
Schuler C

Zeit
00:16:33

00:21:38
00:23:34
00:24:54
00:26:34
N.A.
N.A.

00:51:45

00:15:28
00:19:25
00:20:46
00:20:50
00:22:54
00:25:46
N.A.

00:08:48
00:08:50
00:10:15
00:11:28
00:11:43
00:12:54
00:12:58
00:14:31
N.A.
N.A.

00:04:31
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:48

Platz
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Schiler C
Schiler C
Schiiler C
Schiler C

Schiler D
Schiler D
Schiler D

Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen A

Schilerinnen A

Schiilerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B
Schiilerinnen B

Schiilerinnen B

Schiilerinnen C
Schilerinnen C

Schilerinnen C

Schilerinnen D
Schilerinnen D
Schiilerinnen D
Schilerinnen D

Schilerinnen D

00:04:57
00:05:34
N.A.
DNF

00:02:40
00:03:48
00:03:59

00:18:24
00:24:15
00:27:11
00:28:43
N.A.
N.A.

00:09:34
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:11:12
00:11:22
N.A.

00:04:05
00:06:00
00:06:53

00:03:02
00:03:13
00:03:49
00:04:01
00:04:03
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